 PM420 Miniture Pressure Transmitter
MAIN FEATURES
Pressure Range: -0.1MPa...0kPa~10kPa...100MPa
Stability: ±0.1%FS/year (typical), ±0.2%FS/year (maximum)
Accuracy: 0.1% (custom), 0.25% (typical), 0.5% (maximum)
Anti-jamming design
Small body, easy installation
Intrinsically safe explosion

-40~150°C 4233
Flat membrane, fully sealed with IP68 4244
Pressure type Code B
Gauge pressure G
Absolute pressure A
Sealed gauge pressure S
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-0.1MPa ~100MPa X MPa
-1Bar ~1000Bar X Bar
-15psi ~15000psi X psi
Accuracy Code D
0.1% (custom) C
0.25%(typical) T
0.5%(standard) S
Interface material Code E
316L L
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
M22*1.5 M22
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
M18*1.5 M18
G3/8 G3/8
M16*1.5 M16
M14*1.5 M14
G1/4 G1/4
M12*1 M12
M10*1 M10
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
1/2PT 1/2PT
3/8PT 3/8PT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
Output signal Code G
4~20mA MA
0~10V V1
0~5V V5
RS485 RS
More output customized C
Remarks:
1. The structure and types of this series are so much. In order to recommend the most suitable product for you, please specify the
use environment and measurement media when consulting.
2. The cable materials are available in PVC, PUR, PE, and ZRPVC. The default is PVC material. If you have special requirements,
please specify when ordering.
3. Flat membrane product joint material is 316L, joints are always equipped with M20 × 1.5, G1/2 two types joints. Please consult
for special requirements.
4. More other size except above mentioned could be customized according to the drawings provided.
5. LOGO print is available once authorized.
Code: A — B — C — D — E — F — G
Model: PM4211 — G — 0-50bar — S — L — G 1/2 — MA